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Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Luptakova Patricia *SVK   -15 F 4,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/16.00   818,18 
2   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -15 F 4,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/16.00   800,00 
3   Vrazelova Sarka *SVK   -15 F 0,50/55/16.00 3,00/55/18.25   772,73 
4   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -15 F 1,00/55/13.00 0,50/55/18.25   1000,00 
5   Merkulava Alisa *BLR   -15 F 3,00/52 2,50/52   600,00 
6   Sablaturova Ema *SVK   -15 F 5,25/49   531,82 
7   Selmeciova Emma *SVK   -15 F 2,50/49   481,82 
8   Kurzava Marharyta *BLR   -15 F 4,00/43   290,91 
9   Stroncekova Alexandra *SVK   -15 F 3,00/43   272,73 

10   Vaskova Sara *SVK   -15 F 5,25/40   204,55 

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mazurkivich Vasiliy *BLR   -15 M 5,50/58/16.00 2,50/58/16.00   1000,00 
2   Ochotnícky Alexander *SVK   -15 M 3,00/58/18.25 3,00/58/18.25   821,05 
3   Pokorny Ronald *SVK   -15 M 5,50/37 3,00/58/18.25   821,05 
4   Sablatura Bohus *SVK   -15 M 5,00/43 5,00/46   357,89 
5   Bakach Aliaksandr *BLR   -15 M 2,50/55/18.25 3,50/34   684,21 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Fedorova Lucia *SVK   -19 F 5,25/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00   1000,00 
2   Liatun Hanna *BLR   -19 F 1,50/55/16.00 5,50/55/16.00   754,55 
3   Lahunova Anastasiya *BLR   -19 F 1,50/55/16.00 2,50/55/16.00   700,00 
4   Hoelzl Lena Sophie *AUT   -19 F 4,00/55/18.25

(Tie break: 6,00/55/18.25)
0,00/55/16.00   654,55 

5   Csokasova Nika *SVK   -19 F 5,50/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   645,45 
6   Gassner Miriam *AUT   -19 F 4,00/55/18.25

(Tie break: 2,00/55/18.25)
  618,18 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Bodingbauer David *AUT   -19 M 1,00/58/10.75 0,50/58/11.25   1000,00 
2   Zambory Tobias *SVK   -19 M 2,00/58/12.00 2,50/58/12.00   843,28 
3   Meier Finn-Maximilian *GER   -19 M 1,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/13.00   820,90 
4   Asher Yuval *ISR   -19 M 0,00/58/13.00 1,00/58/13.00   731,34 
5   Vrazel Dominik *SVK   -19 M 2,00/58/18.25 5,50/58/16.00   619,40 
6   Vasko Daniel *SVK   -19 M 5,00/46   74,63 
7   Fiala Philipp *AUT   -19 M 4,25/46   63,43 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Schall Bianca *AUT   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/10.75   1000,00 
2   Turets Irina *BLR   Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   836,07 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

3   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 1,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   819,67 
4   Borikova Karin *SVK   Ope F 1,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00   803,28 
5   Bodingbauer Maria *AUT   Ope F 0,50/55/12.00 0,00/55/12.00   795,08 
6   Meier-Gromyko Julia *BLR   Ope F 3,50/55/13.00   745,90 
7   Ativ Aviv *ISR   Ope F 2,50/55/14.25   631,15 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Saxa Samuel *SVK   Ope M 2,00/58/10.25 0,00/58/9.75   1000,00 
2   Papkou Andrei *BLR   Ope M 5,50/58/12.00 5,50/58/11.25   826,39 
3   Paulmair Thomas *AUT   Ope M 0,50/58/10.75 6,00/58/12.00   840,28 
4   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00 5,50/58/12.00   743,06 
5   Asher Roi *ISR   Ope M 1,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/13.00   763,89 
6   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 0,50/58/10.25 1,50/58/13.00   923,61 
7   Mikhailou Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 1,00/58/12.00 1,50/58/13.00   680,56 
8   Lapkouski Kiryl *BLR   Ope M 5,00/58/13.00 1,00/58/13.00   652,78 
9   Goldenberg Yahali *ISR   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00   611,11 

10   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 1,50/58/13.00   604,17 
11   Brezovsky Peter *SVK   Ope M 5,00/58/14.25   569,44 
12   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 3,00/58/14.25   541,67 
13   Olsavsky Stefan *SVK   Ope M 5,50/58/18.25   76,39 
14   Kerpcar Juraj *SVK   Ope M 5,00/58/18.25   69,44 
15   Muransky Jakub *SVK   Ope M 1,50/58/18.25   20,83 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -15 F 1270 1620   1000,00 
2   Merkulava Alisa *BLR   -15 F 1360 1430   882,72 
3   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -15 F 1030 1030   635,80 
4   Luptakova Patricia *SVK   -15 F 790 900   555,56 
5   Kurzava Marharyta *BLR   -15 F 600 500   370,37 
6   Sablaturova Ema *SVK   -15 F 80   49,38 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mazurkivich Vasiliy *BLR   -15 M 3750 3750   1000,00 
2   Bakach Aliaksandr *BLR   -15 M 1470 1880   501,33 
3   Ochotnícky Alexander *SVK   -15 M 1100 1020   293,33 
4   Pokorny Ronald *SVK   -15 M 1180 530   314,67 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Liatun Hanna *BLR   -19 F 2930 2840   1000,00 
2   Fedorova Lucia *SVK   -19 F 1930 2370   808,87 
3   Csokasova Nika *SVK   -19 F 1620 1710   583,62 
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Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Zambory Tobias *SVK   -19 M 4400 4430   1000,00 
2   Vasko Daniel *SVK   -19 M 3660 4410   995,49 
3   Asher Yuval *ISR   -19 M 2870 3470   783,30 
4   Bodingbauer David *AUT   -19 M 2410 3060   690,74 
5   Fiala Philipp *AUT   -19 M 2460 1200   555,30 
6   Meier Finn-Maximilian *GER   -19 M 1420   320,54 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Meier-Gromyko Julia *BLR   Ope F 5400 5510   1000,00 
2   Beliakova Maria *BLR   Ope F 5400 5480   994,56 
3   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 5450 5450   989,11 
4   Turets Irina *BLR   Ope F 4950 4610   898,37 
5   Borikova Karin *SVK   Ope F 2410 2350   437,39 
6   Bodingbauer Maria *AUT   Ope F 1440   261,34 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mikhailou Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 3770 7530   1000,00 
2   Lapkouski Kiryl *BLR   Ope M 6920 6920   918,99 
3   Marks Oliver *GER   Ope M 5770 5570   766,27 
4   Papkou Andrei *BLR   Ope M 4620 4920   653,39 
5   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 4490 4490   596,28 
6   Kerpcar Juraj *SVK   Ope M 5080 2940   674,63 
7   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 2810   373,17 
8   Saxa Samuel *SVK   Ope M 2770   367,86 
9   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 2040   270,92 

10   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 2010   266,93 
11   Goldenberg Yahali *ISR   Ope M 0    

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -15 F 20,1m 20,6m   1000,00 
2   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -15 F 18,3m 19,5m   946,60 
3   Merkulava Alisa *BLR   -15 F 0,00m 14,7m   713,59 
4   Kurzava Marharyta *BLR   -15 F 10,3m 9,5m   500,00 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mazurkivich Vasiliy *BLR   -15 M 38,2m 37,5m   1000,00 
2   Bakach Aliaksandr *BLR   -15 M 26,6m 27,8m   727,75 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: World record
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Liatun Hanna *BLR   -19 F 19,6m 25,7m   1000,00 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Vasko Daniel *SVK   -19 M 47,4m 48,7m   1000,00 
2   Asher Yuval *ISR   -19 M 43,9m 45,2m   909,56 
3   Zambory Tobias *SVK   -19 M 38,0m 44,4m   888,89 
4   Meier Finn-Maximilian *GER   -19 M 38,9m 40,5m   788,11 
5   Bodingbauer David *AUT   -19 M 41,4m 39,4m   811,37 
6   Vrazel Dominik *SVK   -19 M 26,5m   426,36 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Turets Irina *BLR   Ope F 50,3m 50,8m   1000,00 
2   Pavlova Olga *BLR   Ope F 37,5m 43,3m   816,18 
3   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 42,9m 42,8m   806,37 
4   Schall Bianca *AUT   Ope F 37,1m 38,6m   700,98 
5   Borikova Karin *SVK   Ope F 30,4m 33,9m   585,78 
6   Bodingbauer Maria *AUT   Ope F 26,3m   399,51 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 56,9m 61,8m   1000,00 
2   Goldenberg Yahali *ISR   Ope M 55,4m 55,2m   863,25 
3   Kerpcar Juraj *SVK   Ope M 52,6m 51,4m   803,42 
4   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 51,7m 51,0m   784,19 
5   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 51,7m 50,2m   784,19 
6   Papkou Andrei *BLR   Ope M 51,3m   775,64 
7   Mikhailou Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 49,2m   730,77 
8   Lapkouski Kiryl *BLR   Ope M 47,5m   694,44 
9   Saxa Samuel *SVK   Ope M 36,7m   463,68 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -15 F 800,00  1000,00  1000,00  2800,00 
2   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -15 F 1000,00  635,80  946,60  2582,40 
3   Kurzava Marharyta *BLR   -15 F 290,91  370,37  500,00  1161,28 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mazurkivich Vasiliy *BLR   -15 M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Bakach Aliaksandr *BLR   -15 M 684,21  501,33  727,75  1913,29 
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Junior Girls under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Liatun Hanna *BLR   -19 F 754,55  1000,00  1000,00  2754,55 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Zambory Tobias *SVK   -19 M 843,28  1000,00  888,89  2732,17 
2   Bodingbauer David *AUT   -19 M 1000,00  690,74  811,37  2502,11 
3   Asher Yuval *ISR   -19 M 731,34  783,30  909,56  2424,20 
4   Vasko Daniel *SVK   -19 M 74,63  995,49  1000,00  2070,12 
5   Meier Finn-Maximilian *GER   -19 M 820,90  320,54  788,11  1929,55 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Turets Irina *BLR   Ope F 836,07  898,37  1000,00  2734,44 
2   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 819,67  989,11  806,37  2615,15 
3   Borikova Karin *SVK   Ope F 803,28  437,39  585,78  1826,45 
4   Bodingbauer Maria *AUT   Ope F 795,08  261,34  399,51  1455,93 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mikhailou Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 680,56  1000,00  730,77  2411,33 
2   Lapkouski Kiryl *BLR   Ope M 652,78  918,99  694,44  2266,21 
3   Papkou Andrei *BLR   Ope M 826,39  653,39  775,64  2255,42 
4   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 743,06  270,92  1000,00  2013,98 
5   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 541,67  596,28  784,19  1922,14 
6   Saxa Samuel *SVK   Ope M 1000,00  367,86  463,68  1831,54 
7   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 604,17  373,17  784,19  1761,53 
8   Kerpcar Juraj *SVK   Ope M 69,44  674,63  803,42  1547,49 
9   Goldenberg Yahali *ISR   Ope M 611,11    863,25  1474,36 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer
Heinicke Horst


